
MILE HI'S MOTHER'S DAY CLASSIC SHOOT OUT 15.305

SATURDAY MAY 10TH, 2025 - RACE 2 15.805

CASTLE ROCK, CO 16.305

16.805

LONG DRAW SHOOT OUT QUALIFIERS
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9 Y CJ Vondette Zsa Zsa 15.305 Qualified Race 1

12 Y Kacie Hruska The Tacman Cometh 15.343 Qualified Race 1

1 Y CJ Vondette Carrizzmatic 15.513 1D Qualifier

11 y Jessica Aguilar Fols Hero 15.623 1D Qualifier

28 Y CJ Vondette Shake That Firewater 15.682 1D Qualifier

32 Y CJ Vondette Meradas Dual Stitch 15.724 1D Qualifier

1 Y Ashley Ranieri Lil bit o fame 15.768

11 Y Rachael Audet Miranda Moves Frisky 15.770

30 Y Sophie Hoffman Straight Up Streaking 15.857 Qualified Race 1

1 Y Pam Ferguson Notquita Royal Moon 15.891 Qualified Race 1

27 Y Julie Campbell Laice Easy Streak 16.033 Qualified Race 1

22 Y Jasmine Ocken Hydrive Dynasty 16.068 2D Qualifier

6 Y Chloe Carlson Briscos Easy Rose 16.069 2D Qualifier

3 Y Abby Carrington Ragtimes Smokin Gun 16.289 2D Qualifier

29 Y Taylor Pankoff Bill 16.332 Qualified Race 1

26 Y Marcy Tamm CuzImTNT 16.476 3D Qualifer

9 Y Amanda McMillan EyesAllOut 16.481 3D Qualifer

7 Y Cathi Hadley Ellie 16.560 3D Qualifer

N Bethany Griffiths Runnin Joy 16.574 non member

23 Y Addison Girdner Neverendnlegacy 16.580 3D Qualifer

34 N Amanda McMillan DW Double Jack Sans 16.643

Y Grace Igel Goldie 16.667

2 Y Cynthia Heitmann Fixin To Play 16.713

14 Y Kacie Hruska Silent Cade 16.716

20 Y Deb Stoneham Copper 16.736

6 Y Tammi Arnold Sparkling Eye Shadow 16.750

N Bre Fisher Lady 16.930 non member

3 Y Abby Pacheco This Guys Money 16.942 Qualified Race 1

2 Y Cynthia Heitmann Fixin To Play 16.944 Qualified Race 1

31 Y Scarlet Mick RedHot Magic Kitty 17.159 4D Qualifier

27 Y Scarlet Mick RedHot Magic Kitty 17.162

8 Y Tammi Murphy Star 17.202 4D Qualifier

15 Y Cyndy May So ichi I'm Streakin 17.282 4D Qualifier

36 Y Rebecca Amat Pugsley 17.303 4D Qualifier

19 Y Tammi Murphy Star 17.353

13 Y Mar McGraw Buck 17.398

7 Y Amanda Freese DD Run Blazer Run 17.543

15 Y Julie Renshaw Maybe Ima Frito 17.545

Y Kennedi Smith Typhoon 17.600



16 Y Rajeana Koury Shes Dashin Wrigth 18.209

40 Y Emily Few TT Sawyers Hi Revue 18.441

33 Y Chloe Carlson Maggie 18.608

4 Y Rebecca Amat Bernelli 18.650

39 ?? Mason Amat Yoda 18.667

20 Y Madison Gingerich Stormy 19.098

N Kayla Sadler Drifting to War 45 23.204

40 Y Addison Girdner Drifting to War 45 27.746

8 Y Rajeana Koury I Got Grace NT-16.592

14 Y Addison Girdner Neverendnlegacy NT-16.823

2 Y Abby Carrington Famous Mystic Jewel NT-16.893

24 Y Barb Ensign Heza Famous Playboy NT-17.635

11 Y Deb Stoneham Goldie NT-18.276

Rajeana Koury El Rey NT-19.093

N Haley Brown Bubba NT-BP
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9 Y CJ Vondette Zsa Zsa 15.305 1D-1 204.00$         

12 Y Kacie Hruska The Tacman Cometh 15.343 1D-2 122.00$         

1 Y CJ Vondette Carrizzmatic 15.513 1D-3 82.00$           

11 y Jessica Aguilar Fols Hero 15.623

28 Y CJ Vondette Shake That Firewater 15.682

32 Y CJ Vondette Meradas Dual Stitch 15.724

1 Y Ashley Ranieri Lil bit o fame 15.768

11 Y Rachael Audet Miranda Moves Frisky 15.770

30 Y Sophie Hoffman Straight Up Streaking 15.857 2D-1 175.00$         

1 Y Pam Ferguson Notquita Royal Moon 15.891 2D-2 105.00$         

27 Y Julie Campbell Laice Easy Streak 16.033 2D-3 70.00$           

22 Y Jasmine Ocken Hydrive Dynasty 16.068

6 Y Chloe Carlson Briscos Easy Rose 16.069

3 Y Abby Carrington Ragtimes Smokin Gun 16.289

29 Y Taylor Pankoff Bill 16.332 3D-1 117.00$         

Carol Crowder Tincup 16.472 3D-2 70.00$           

26 Y Marcy Tamm CuzImTNT 16.476 3D-3 46.00$           

9 Y Amanda McMillan EyesAllOut 16.481

N Bethany Griffiths Runnin Joy 16.574

23 Y Addison Girdner Neverendnlegacy 16.580

34 N Amanda McMillan DW Double Jack Sans 16.643

14 Y Kacie Hruska Silent Cade 16.716

20 Y Deb Stoneham Copper 16.736

N Bre Fisher Lady 16.930 4D-1 87.00$           

3 Y Abby Pacheco This Guys Money 16.942 4D-2 52.00$           

2 Y Cynthia Heitmann Fixin To Play 16.944 4D-3 35.00$           



31 Y Scarlet Mick RedHot Magic Kitty 17.159

8 Y Tammi Murphy Star 17.202

15 Y Cyndy May So ichi I'm Streakin 17.282

36 Y Rebecca Amat Pugsley 17.303

13 Y Mar McGraw Buck 17.398

7 Y Amanda Freese DD Run Blazer Run 17.543

15 Y Julie Renshaw Maybe Ima Frito 17.545

40 Y Emily Few TT Sawyers Hi Revue 18.441

Y Carol Crowder TinCup 16.472

N Kayla Sadler Drifting to War 45 23.204

8 Y Rajeana Koury I Got Grace NT-16.592

2 Y Abby Carrington Famous Mystic Jewel NT-16.893

11 Y Deb Stoneham Goldie NT-18.276

Rajeana Koury El Rey NT-19.093

# of Entries 39

EF 30.00$                   

1,170.00$              

Added $$

Ttl Pot 1,170.00$              

1D 2D 3D 4D

409.50$            351.00$                 234.00$           175.50$           1,170.00$      

50% 204.75$            175.50$                 117.00$           87.75$             

30% 122.85$            105.30$                 70.20$             52.65$             

20% 81.90$              70.20$                   46.80$             35.10$             

409.50$                   351.00$                          234.00$                  175.50$                  1,170.00$      
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1 Y CJ Vondette Carrizzmatic 15.513 1D-1 140.00$         

29 Y Taylor Pankoff Bill 16.332

7 Y Cathi Hadley Ellie 16.560 2D-1 84.00$           

2 Y Cynthia Heitmann Fixin To Play 16.713

3 Y Abby Pacheco This Guys Money 16.942

27 Y Scarlet Mick RedHot Magic Kitty 17.162

19 Y Tammi Murphy Star 17.353

Y Kennedi Smith Typhoon 17.600 3D-1 56.00$           

6 Y Tammi Arnold Sparkling Eye Shadow 17.650

16 Y Rajeana Koury Shes Dashin Wrigth 18.209

40 Y Emily Few TT Sawyers Hi Revue 18.441

4 Y Rebecca Amat Bernelli 18.650

24 Y Barb Ensign Heza Famous Playboy NT-17.635

N Haley Brown Bubba NT-BP
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6 Y Chloe Carlson Briscos Easy Rose 16.069 1D-1 84.00$           

Y Grace Igel Goldie 16.667

33 Y Chloe Carlson Maggie 18.608 2D-1 56.00$           

39 ?? Mason Amat Yoda 18.667

20 Y Madison Gingerich Stormy 19.098

40 Y Addison Girdner Drifting to War 45 27.746

14 Y Addison Girdner Neverendnlegacy NT-16.823


